

BID TABULATION

32-04MAY06-Asphalt Overlay & Roadway Drainage Improvements

BETHEL CHURCH ROAD BID

Description	Unit	Qty	APAC		Christensen Construction	
			Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
Mill Joints	LS	1	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
Dig Out Repair	SY	67	\$ 110.00	\$ 7,370.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 5,226.00
Additional Depth - Dig Out Repair	CY	2	\$ 60.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00
Type 1 Roll Stone	TON	20	\$ 40.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 600.00
1 1/2" Overlay - Surface Mix	TON	165	\$ 60.50	\$ 9,982.50	\$ 84.00	\$ 13,860.00
Overlay Wedge - Surface Mix	TON	40	\$ 65.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 3,360.00
Bethel Church Road Bid Total =				\$ 25,822.50		\$ 24,446.00

WAGON TRAIL ROAD BID

Description	Unit	Qty.	APAC		Christensen Construction	
			Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00
Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
Removals- (Includes Mill Joints)	LS	1	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
24" CMP (Poly) (w/ Mitred Ends)	LF	32	\$ 77.00	\$ 2,464.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 2,560.00
Pipe Replacement Patch	SY	15	\$ 370.00	\$ 5,550.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 1,440.00
Dig Out Repair	SY	300	\$ 86.00	\$ 25,800.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 20,400.00
Additional Depth - Dig Out Repair	CY	2	\$ 60.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 180.00
Type 1 Roll Stone	TON	36	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,080.00
1 1/2" Overlay - Surface Mix	TON	432	\$ 61.00	\$ 26,352.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 23,328.00
Overlay Wedge - Surface Mix	TON	100	\$ 63.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 5,400.00
Wagon Trail Road Bid Total =				\$ 83,526.00		\$ 55,938.00

CREASY SPRINGS ROAD BID

Description	Unit	Qty.	APAC		Christensen Construction	
			Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
Removal - (Includes Mill Joints)	LS	1	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
15" CMP (Zinc)	LF	416	\$ 46.00	\$ 19,136.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 10,400.00
18" CMP (Zinc)	LF	40	\$ 58.00	\$ 2,320.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,200.00
30" CMP (Zinc)	LF	50	\$ 61.00	\$ 3,050.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,000.00
Dig Out Repair	SY	190	\$ 82.00	\$ 15,580.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 17,100.00
Additional Depth - Dig Out Repair	CY	2	\$ 66.00	\$ 132.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 180.00
Type 1 Roll Stone	TON	90	\$ 42.00	\$ 3,780.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,700.00
Type 2 Base Rock	TON	15	\$ 42.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 450.00
1 1/2" Overla - Surface Mix (South of Bridge & @ Brown School Intersection)	TON	775	\$ 57.00	\$ 44,175.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 41,850.00
4" Bit. Base (Includes Prime)	TON	72	\$ 64.00	\$ 4,608.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 6,480.00
Chip & Seal - Bridge North to Brown School	SY	7456	\$ 2.55	\$ 19,012.80	\$ 1.38	\$ 10,289.28
Ditching	LF	2960	\$ 8.15	\$ 24,124.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 59,200.00
Erosion Control blanket - Light Weight	SY	170	\$ 3.00	\$ 510.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,700.00
Erosion Control Blanket - Heavy Weight	SY	420	\$ 8.95	\$ 3,759.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 6,300.00
Restoration (Lime, Fertilizer, Seed & Type 3 Mulch)	AC	0.6	\$ 5,145.00	\$ 3,087.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
Ruo Rao - Ditch Liner	CY	230	\$ 85.15	\$ 19,584.50	\$ 50.00	\$ 11,500.00
Creasy Springs Road Bid Total =				\$ 193,488.30		\$ 194,349.28

NORTH MT. PLEASANT ROAD BID

Description	Unit	Qty.	APAC		Christensen Construction	
			Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00
Mill Joints	LS	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00
Dig Out Repair	SY	365	\$ 75.00	\$ 27,375.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 20,440.00
Additional Depth - Dig Out Repair	CY	2	\$ 60.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 180.00
Type 1 Roll Stone	TON	10	\$ 42.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 300.00
2" Overlay - Surface Mix	TON	1333	\$ 53.00	\$ 70,649.00	\$ 54.60	\$ 72,781.80
4" Bit. Base (Includes Prime)	TON	10	\$ 60.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 900.00
North Mt. Pleasant Road Bid Total =				\$ 109,164.00		\$ 96,401.80

NORTH MT. PLEASANT ROAD / MoDOT ROW ADD ALTERNATE BID

Description	Unit	Qty.	APAC		Christensen Construction	
			Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
2" Overlay - Surface Mix	TON	12	\$ 62.30	\$ 747.60	\$ 60.00	\$ 720.00
N. Mt. Pleasant Road / MoDot ROW ADD Alternate Bid To				\$ 747.60		\$ 720.00

MT. HOPE ROAD BID

Description	Unit	Qty.	APAC		Christensen Construction	
			Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00
Mill Joints	LS	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00
Dig Out Repair	SY	475	\$ 92.00	\$ 43,700.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 23,750.00
Additional Depth - Dig Out Repair	CY	2	\$ 60.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 180.00
1 1/2" Overlay - Surface Mix	TON	2550	\$ 53.00	\$ 135,150.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 117,300.00
Overlay Wedge - Surface Mix	TON	35	\$ 62.00	\$ 2,170.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 1,610.00
Mt. Hope Road Bid Total =				\$ 188,640.00		\$ 146,940.00

MT. HOPE ROAD / MoDOT ROW (X2) ADD ALTERNATE BID

Description	Unit	Qty.	APAC		Christensen Construction	
			Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
1 1/2" Overlay - Surface Mix	TON	50	\$ 62.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00
Mt. Hope / MoDot ROW ADD Alternate Bid Total =				\$ 3,100.00		\$ 2,500.00

OLD HIGHWAY 63 SOUTH ROAD BID

Description	Unit	Qty.	APAC		Christensen Construction	
			Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
Mill Hoints	LS	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
18" CMP (PLY) (w/ Mitred Ends)	LF	50	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 4,000.00
Pipe Replacement Patch	SY	13	\$ 382.00	\$ 4,966.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 1,248.00
1 1/2" Overlay - Surface Mix	TON	830	\$ 53.00	\$ 43,990.00	\$ 53.47	\$ 44,380.10
4" Bit. Base (Includes Prime)	TON	60	\$ 75.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 5,400.00
Type 1 Roll Stone	TON	18	\$ 41.00	\$ 738.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 540.00
Erosion Control Blanket - Heavy Weight	SY	15	\$ 9.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 450.00
Restoration (Lime, Fertilizer, Seed & Type 3 Mulch)	LS	1	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
Old Highway 63 South Road Bid Total =				\$ 72,204.00		\$ 58,318.10

CLAYS FORK ROAD BID

Description	Unit	Qty.	APAC		Christensen Construction	
			Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
Dig Out Repair	SY	1000	\$ 76.00	\$ 76,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50,000.00
Additional Depth - Dig Out Repair	CY	10	\$ 60.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 900.00
Type 1 Roll Stone	TON	36	\$ 41.00	\$ 1,476.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,080.00
2" Overlay - Surface Mix	TON	1330	\$ 52.00	\$ 69,160.00	\$ 49.24	\$ 65,489.20
Clays Fork Road Bid Total =				\$ 153,236.00		\$ 119,169.20

GILLESPIE BRIDGE ROAD BID

Description	Unit	Qty.	APAC		Christensen Construction	
			Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
Mill (2" Depth x 10' Wide)	SY	2142	\$ 4.05	\$ 8,675.10	\$ 2.11	\$ 4,519.62
2" Overlay - Surface Mix	TON	490	\$ 65.00	\$ 31,850.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 29,400.00
Gillespie Bridge Road Bid Total =				\$ 46,025.10		\$ 34,919.62

SCOTT BOULEVARD - SOUTH OF VAWTER ROAD ADD ALTERNATE BID

Description	Unit	Qty.	APAC		Christensen Construction	
			Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
Mill (2" Depth x 10' Wide)	SY	522	\$ 5.50	\$ 2,871.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,132.00
Dig Out Repair - 4" Base rock, 4" Bit Base	SY	112	\$ 121.00	\$ 13,552.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 3,584.00
Additional - Depth - Dig Out Repair	CY	2	\$ 60.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 180.00
2" Overlay - Surface Mix	TON	75	\$ 67.00	\$ 5,025.00	\$ 101.00	\$ 7,575.00
Scott Boulevard Bid Total =				\$ 31,368.00		\$ 15,121.00

BID TOTALS

	APAC	Christensen
Bethel Church Road Bid Total	\$ 25,822.50	\$ 24,446.00
Wagon Trail Road Bid Total	\$ 83,526.00	\$ 55,938.00
Creasy Springs Road Bid total	\$ 193,488.30	\$ 194,349.28
N. Mt. Pleasant Road Bid Total	\$ 109,164.00	\$ 96,401.80
Mt. Hope Road Bid Total	\$ 188,640.00	\$ 146,940.00
Old Highway 63 South	\$ 72,204.00	\$ 58,318.10
Clays Fork Road Bid Total	\$ 153,236.00	\$ 119,169.20
Gillespie Bridge Road Total	\$ 46,025.10	\$ 34,919.62
TOTAL OF ALL BASE BIDS	\$ 872,105.90	\$ 730,482.00
N. Mt. Oleasant road / MoDot ROW ADD	\$ 747.60	\$ 720.00
Mt. Hope Road / MoDot ROW (x2) ADD	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 2,500.00
Gillespie Bridge Road - Scott Boulevard - South to Vawter Rd. ADD Alternate Bid Total	\$ 31,368.00	\$ 15,121.00
TOTAL OF ADD ALTERNATE BIDS	\$ 35,215.60	\$ 18,341.00